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DATE LOCATION VENUE    TIME 
Friday, July 21 Albany, NY Lisha Kill Middle School 7:00 pm 
   68 Waterman Avenue 
   Albany, NY 12205   
 

Saturday, July 22 Pittsford, NY Pittsford Fairport Meetinghouse 7:00 pm 
  460 Kreag Road 
 Pittsford, NY 14534 
 

Sunday, July 23 Rochester, NY Rochester Stake Center 6:00 pm 
Devotional  1400 Westfall Road 
  Rochester, NY 14618 
 

Tuesday, July 25 Jamestown, NY Reg Lenna Center for the Arts 7:00 pm 
  116 East 3rd Street 
  Jamestown, NY 14701 
 

Wed., July 26 Lewisburg, PA Lewisburg High School 7:00 pm 
  545 Newman Road  
  Lewisburg, PA 17837 
  
Thursday, July 27 Harrisburg, PA Rose Lehrman Arts Center 7:00 pm 
  1 HACC Drive 
  Harrisburg, PA 17110 
 

Friday, July 28 Millersville, PA Clair Performance Hall 7:30 pm 
  40 Dilworth Road 
  Millersville, PA 17551 
 

Saturday, July 29 Randolph, NJ Randolph High School 7:00 pm 
  511 Millbrook Avenue 
  Randolph, NJ 07869 
 

Sunday, July 30 East Brunswick, NJ East Brunswick Stake Center 6:00 pm 
Devotional  303 Dunham’s Corner Road  
  East Brunswick, NJ 08816 
 

Monday, July 31 Bronx, NY Kingsbridge Building 7:00 pm 
  211 East Kingsbridge Road 
  Bronx, NY 10458 
 

Tuesday, August 1 Armonk, NY Whippoorwill Theater 7:00 pm 
  19 Whippoorwill Rd E 
  Armonk, NY 10504 
 


